Charges for Services

Multi-Family

Cortez Village

Waters Edge

River Trace

Single-Family

nt-2007

Total Charges for Services

General Revenues

Investment Income

RJ TBA Program

SBA

Dividends & Interest all Trusts
Total Investment Income

Other Sources
Contributions/refunds
HAP&DAP repayments
Blue Sky LLC
Processing Fee

Total Other Sources

Total Revenues

General Government

Audit
Conference/Continuing Education
Financial Advisor
Legal/Administration
Membership Fees
Sadowski Education Fund
FLALHFA

Advertising

GNMA & DAP Trustee Fees
Web Site Maintenance
Contingency

Total General Government

Housing and Urban Development

Total Expenditures

REVENUES

Pay Date Budget

1&7
3&9
1&7

3&9

44,800.00 0.00 0.00
40,220.00 0.00 0.00
52,899.00 0.00 0.00
1,000.00 0.00 0.00
138,919.00 0.00 0.00
170,000.00 17,965.72 23,392.45
130.00 16.16 32.38
4,200.00 724.95 1,298.06
174,330.00 18,706.83 24,722.89
100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
50,000.00 22,592.80 64,696.72
500.00 500.00
125.00 125.00
150,000.00 23,217.80 165,321.72
463,249.00 41,924.63 190,044.61
EXPENDITURES
Budget 11/30/2018 Year to Date
7,000.00 0 0.00
20,000.00 0.00 1,621.87
20,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
45,000.00 0.00 0.00
4,000.00 0.00 1,175.00
15,000.00 0.00 0.00
5,000.00 0.00 0.00
5,000.00 0.00 0.00
9,000.00 0.00 0.00
5,000.00 0.00 0.00
10,000.00 0.00 0.00
145,000.00 5,000.00 7,796.87
500,000.00 10,000.00 50,000.00
645,000.00 15,000.00 57,796.87

11/30/2018 Year to Date Variance

-44,800.00
-40,220.00
-52,899.00

-1,000.00
-138,919.00

-146,608.00
-98.00
-2,902.00
-149,608.00

0.00
14,697.00
500.00
125.00
15,322.00

-273,204.00

Variance

7,000.00
18,378.00
15,000.00
45,000.00

2,825.00
15,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

9,000.00

5,000.00
10,000.00

137,203.00

450,000.00

587,203.00



Operating Trust acct # 95930830 (income & expense trust)
11/1/2018-11/30/2018

Month Year to Date
Beginning Balance 177,836.48 238,254.91
Income 23,217.80 65,321.72
Expenses -5,000.00 -7,796.87
Minus Transfers to DAP Trust 0.00 -100,000.00
Dividends & Interest 280.70 555.22
Net increase (decrease) 18,498.50 -41,919.93
Ending Balance 196,334.98 196,334.98

GNMA Purchase Trust acct # 202973000 (income trust)
11/1/2018-11/30/2018

Month Year to Date
Beginning Balance 70,471.56 114,911.67
GNMA sales proceeds 805,550.61 1,006,435.32
GNMA purchase price -787,584.89 -983,042.87
Minus Transfers to DAP Trust 0.00 -50,000.00
Minus Trustee Fees 0.00 0.00
Dividends & Interest 131.30 264.46
Net increase (decrease) 18,097.02 -26,343.09
Ending Balance 88,568.58 88,568.58

DAP Funding Trust acct # 202973001 (expense trust)
11/1/2018-11/30/2018

Month Year to Date
Beginning Balance 324,370.92 114,205.49
Contributions from IR Trust ( income ) 0.00 100,000.00
Contributions from GNMA/Operating Trusts (internal ) 0.00 150,000.00
Minus DAP Loans Funded -10,000.00 -50,000.00
Minus Trustee Fees 0.00 0.00
Dividends & Interest 312.95 478.38
Miscellaneous 0.00 0.00
Miscellaneous 0.00 0.00
Net increase (decrease) -9,687.05  200,478.38
Ending Balance 314,683.87  314,683.87

SBA Prime acct # 221421 (investment acct)
11/1/2018-11/30/2018

Month Year to Date
Beginning Balance 8,072.04 8,055.82
Fund B distribution 0.00 0.00
Interest Earned 16.16 32.38

Ending Balance 8,088.20 8,088.20



Cash & Cash Equivalents
Investments

Accounts Receivable

Net Position

Restricted Cash

REVENUES

Program Revenues
Charges for Services

General Revenues
Investment Income

Other Sources
Contributions/Refunds
HAP & DAP repayments
Blue Sky LLC
Processing Fee

Total Other Sourses

Total Revenues

EXPENDITURES

Program Expenses
General Government

Housing and Urban Development

Total Expenditures

Change in Net Position

Net Position
9/30/2018

467,372.00
8,056.00
0.00
475,428.00
100,000.00

Change in Net Position
as of 11/30/2018

Budget

138,919.00

174,330.00

100,000.00
50,000.00
0.00

0.00
150,000.00

463,249.00

Budget

145,000.00

500,000.00

645,000.00

Actual

Actual

11/30/2018
599,588.00
8,088.00
0.00

607,676.00
100,000.00

Variance

0.00 -138,919.00

24,723.00 -149,607.00

100,000.00 0.00

64,697.00 14,697.00

500.00 500.00

125.00 125.00

165,322.00 15,322.00

190,045.00 -273,204.00
Variance

7,797.00 137,203.00

50,000.00 450,000.00

57,797.00 587,203.00

132,248.00



